9
UZB5/6
Series
ULTRA-COMPACT
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
THE SOLUTION TO YOUR REQUIREMENTS!
Miniaturization by Using Sin-

APPLICATIONS
Detecting chip components Checking protrusion of water Sensing objects from an opening
ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance Sensing range Model No. Output Output operation
T
hr
u-
be
am Fr
on
t s
en
si
ng
1m
3.281ft
UZB501
NPN open-collector transistor
Light-ON
UZB5015
PNP open-collector transistor
UZB502
NPN open-collector transistor
Dark-ON
UZB5025
PNP open-collector transistor
S
id
e
se
ns
in
g
2m
6.562ft
UZB610
NPN open-collector transistor
Switchable
either Light-ON
or Dark-ON
UZB6105
PNP open-collector transistor
R
et
ro
re
fle
ct
iv
e
S
id
e
se
ns
in
g
30 to 200mm
1.181 to
7.874inch
(Note 1)
UZB641
NPN open-collector transistor
Light-ON
UZB6415
PNP open-collector transistor
UZB642
NPN open-collector transistor
Dark-ON
UZB6425
PNP open-collector transistor
D
iff